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XVII. BVSC Cikluszaré uszéverseny

Laky Karoly Uszoda
2022. 12. 18., 8:30:00 (S3)

KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY oo
1 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
400 m n6i gyors 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31
15. versenyszam
NGi 2011
|Hely. Palya Név Sziil.  Klub Idé Gap FINA
1. 12 KOMOZ Eszter 2011 Budafoka XXII. SE 04:56.70 506
Edzé6:
50m  32.99 100m 01:10.05 150m 01:48.33 200m 02:26.34 250m 03:04.18 300m 03:42.23 350m 04:20.31 400m 04:56.70
37.06 38.28 38.01 37.84 38.05 38.08 36.39
2. 1/5 MIHALY Viktéria Hanna 2011 Budapesti Honvéd 05:01.58 +04.88 482
50m  33.19 100m 01:10.40 150m 01:48.68 200m 02:27.15 250m 03:05.95 300m 03:44.95 350m 04:24.47 400m 05:01.58
37.21 3828 38.47 38.80 39.00 3952 37.11
3. 1/7 CSITARI Izabella Laura 2011 Erdi Vizisport Kft 05:07.28 +10.58 455
50m  34.38 100m 01:12.16 150m 01:51.27 200m 02:30.39 250m 03:09.58 300m 03:49.38 350m 04:29.09 400m 05:07.28
3778 39.11 39.12 39.19 39.80 39.71 38.19
4. 1/8 FAZEKAS Mimi Janka 2011  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:14.86 +18.16 423
50m 3558 100m 01:14.40 150m 01:54.66 200m 02:34.48 250m 03:14.84 300m 03:55.54 350m 04:35.50 400m 05:14.86
38.82 40.26 30.82 40.36 40.70 39.96 39.36
5. 2/4 OMAI Katalin 2011  Budaérsi Sport Club 05:21.95 +25.25 396
50m  34.20 100m 01:13.53 150m 01:55.02 200m 02:36.72 250m 03:18.28 300m 04:00.18 350m 04:42.21 400m 05:21.95
39.24 41.49 41.70 41.56 41.90 42.03 39.74
6. 2/6 HORVATH Jazmin Anna 2011  Darnyi Taméas SC 05:27.17 +30.47 377
50m  36.42 100m 01:17.33 150m 01:59.09 200m 02:41.39 250m 03:22.74 300m 04:05.52 350m 04:47.21 400m 05:27.17
40.91 4176 42.30 4135 4278 41,69 39.96
7. 1/1 PATONAY Dora 2011  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:32.38 +35.68 360
50m  36.89 100m 01:18.13 150m 02:00.81 200m 02:43.38 250m 03:26.05 300m 04:08.98 350m 04:51.54 400m 05:32.38
4124 42,68 4257 42,67 42.93 42.56 40.84
8. 2/7 KOVACS Dorka 2011 Bohochal Egyesilet 05:34.54 +37.84 353
50m 37.48 100m 01:18.83 150m 02:01.60 200m 02:44.27 250m 03:27.33 300m 04:10.44 350m 04:53.42 400m 05:34.54
41.35 42.77 42,67 43.06 43.11 42.98 41.12
9. 3/4 HORVATH Menta Maria 2011  Darnyi Taméas SC 05:35.00 +38.30 351
50m  36.44 100m 01:18.67 150m 02:02.44 200m 02:45.83 250m 03:28.96 300m 04:12.92 350m 04:56.39 400m 05:35.00
42.23 43.77 43.39 43.13 43.96 43.47 38.61
10. 5/4 JELE Sara 2011  Gigaszok SE 05:48.35 +51.65 312
50m 3646 100m 01:19.46 150m 02:04.45 200m 02:49.95 250m 03:36.27 300m 04:21.64 350m 05:06.41 400m 05:48.35
43.00 44.99 4550 46.32 45.37 4477 41.94
11. 4/1  GRAF Emese 2011 Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:56.18 +59.48 292
50m  39.90 100m 01:23.90 150m 02:09.29 200m 02:54.44 250m 03:40.64 300m 04:26.36 350m 05:11.46 400m 05:56.18
44.00 45.39 45.15 46.20 45.72 45.10 4472
12. 5/5 BARANYAI Jazmin 2011 ErdiVizisport Kft 05:57.94 +01:01.24 288
50m  38.85 100m 01:23.70 150m 02:10.14 200m 02:55.66 250m 03:41.84 300m 04:28.38 350m 05:14.57 400m 05:57.94
44.85 46.44 4552 46.18 46.54 46.19 43.37
13. 4/7 VEGH Lilla 2011 Kis-Pingvin SE 06:01.12 +01:04.42 280
50m  39.13 100m 01:24.15 150m 02:10.50 200m 02:56.76 250m 03:43.89 300m 04:31.00 350m 05:18.50 400m 06:01.12
45.02 46.35 46.26 47.13 4711 47.50 42.62
14. 4/4 KULCSAR Anna lzabella 2011 Il Kerilleti Sport 06:05.58 +01:08.88 270
50m  38.96 100m 01:23.84 150m 02:10.18 200m 02:57.24 250m 03:45.30 300m 04:32.23 350m 05:20.25 400m 06:05.58
44.88 46.34 47.06 48.06 46.93 48.02 45.33
15. 4/6 RAVAI Csenge 2011  Darnyi Tamas SC 06:18.73 +01:22.03 243
50m  41.04 100m 01:28.69 150m 02:18.40 200m 03:08.07 250m 03:58.08 300m 04:47.93 350m 05:34.49 400m 06:18.73
47,65 49.71 49.67 50.01 49.85 46.56 4424
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XVII. BVSC Cikluszaré uszéverseny
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KORCSOPORTOS EREDMENY -+ o
11 04:34.81 KISS Judit 1991. dec. 31.
77 = 10 04:40.84 KISS Judit 1990. dec. 31
400 m noi gyors
15. versenyszam
No6i 2012
|Hely. Palya Név Szil.  Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1.  1/4 ZIMANYI Livia 2012  Darnyi Taméas SC 04:59.74 490
Edz6:
50m  33.53 100m 01:10.57 150m 01:48.93 200m 02:27.16 250m 03:05.16 300m 03:44.03 350m 04:22.71 400m 04:59.74
37.04 38.36 38.23 38.00 38.87 38.68 37.03
2. 1/6 KOLLAR Kincso 2012  Darnyi Taméas SC 05:12.08 +12.34 434
50m  34.39 100m 01:12.83 150m 01:52.81 200m 02:33.06 250m 03:12.91 300m 03:53.20 350m 04:33.06 400m 05:12.08
38.44 39.98 40.25 39.85 40.29 39.86 39.02
3. 2/5 FABIAN Laura 2012 A Jévs SC 05:19.33 +19.59 406
50m  35.83 100m 01:15.85 150m 01:56.74 200m 02:37.78 250m 03:19.79 300m 03:59.38 350m 04:40.25 400m 05:19.33
40.02 40.89 41.04 42.01 39.59 40.87 39.08
4. 2/8 SZTOLPOVSZKAJA Maria 2012 Damnyi Tamas SC 05:31.93 +32.19 361
50m  36.38 100m 01:17.79 150m 02:00.05 200m 02:43.12 250m 03:25.90 300m 04:08.37 350m 04:51.84 400m 05:31.93
41.41 42.26 43.07 4278 4247 4347 40.09
5. 2/3 PINTER Léna 2012  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:32.18 +32.44 360
50m  36.01 100m 01:17.09 150m 01:59.81 200m 02:42.91 250m 03:25.18 300m 04:08.83 350m 04:51.72 400m 05:32.18
41.08 42.72 43.10 4227 4365 42.89 40.46
6. 3/3 ABRAHAM Amalia 2012  Budaérsi Sport Club 05:35.21 +35.47 351
50m  37.26 100m 01:20.09 150m 02:03.29 200m 02:46.31 250m 03:28.94 300m 04:12.62 350m 04:54.73 400m 05:35.21
42.83 43.20 43.02 42,63 43.68 42.11 40.48
7. 4/5 MATHE Mira Rebeka 2012  Budapesti Honvéd 05:39.83 +40.09 336
50m 3877 100m 01:21.47 150m 02:05.00 200m 02:48.38 250m 03:32.00 300m 04:14.77 350m 04:58.70 400m 05:39.83
42.70 43.53 43.38 4362 42.77 43.93 4113
8. 2/2 KOBORY Sara 2012 ErdiVizisport Kit 05:41.79 +42.05 331
50m  37.08 100m 01:18.88 150m 02:02.13 200m 02:45.76 250m 03:30.49 300m 04:14.96 350m 04:59.90 400m 05:41.79
41.80 4325 4363 4473 44.47 44.94 41.89
9. 3/6 UDVARDI-MOLNAR Eszter 2012 Budaérsi Sport Club 05:48.42 +48.68 312
50m  38.09 100m 01:22.58 150m 02:08.06 200m 02:53.31 250m 03:38.37 300m 04:21.55 350m 05:05.91 400m 05:48.42
44.49 4548 4525 45.06 4318 44.36 42,51
10. 3/5 VERES Kinga 2012  Kébanya Sport Club 05:48.84 +49.10 311
50m  38.17 100m 01:22.17 150m 02:06.35 200m 02:51.78 250m 03:37.25 300m 04:22.18 350m 05:07.14 400m 05:48.84
44.00 44.18 45.43 45.47 44.93 44.96 41.70
11. 3/8 SZILASI Jazmin 2012  Kébanya Sport Club 05:50.45 +50.71 307
50m  37.61 100m 01:22.30 150m 02:07.15 200m 02:51.94 250m 03:36.99 300m 04:22.80 350m 05:07.46 400m 05:50.45
44.69 44.85 44.79 45.05 45.81 44.66 42.99
12. 3/1 HEGEDUS Hanna Eliza 2012  ErdiVizisport Kit 05:50.50 +50.76 307
50m  38.38 100m 01:22.43 150m 02:07.03 200m 02:52.23 250m 03:36.92 300m 04:22.16 350m 05:07.24 400m 05:50.50
44.05 44.60 45.20 44.69 45.24 45.08 43.26
13. 3/2 HEGEDUS Lilla 2012 Budabrsi Sport Club 05:52.36 +52.62 302
50m  38.67 100m 01:22.60 150m 02:07.36 200m 02:53.39 250m 03:38.89 300m 04:24.50 350m 05:09.42 400m 05:52.36
43.93 4476 46.03 4550 45.61 44.92 42.94
14. 4/8 MADARASSY Borbala 2012 Darnyi Tamas SC 06:18.97 +01:19.23 242
50m  40.14 100m 01:27.11 150m 02:16.50 200m 03:06.68 250m 03:56.70 300m 04:47.29 350m 05:35.07 400m 06:18.97
46.97 49.39 50.18 50.02 50.59 47.78 43.90
VL 1/3 KOVACS-LESZKAY Zoé 2012 Iron Swim SE Beteg
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No6i 2013
|Hely. Palya Név Szil.  Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 2/1 BOSSANYI Lili 2013  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 05:46.68 317
Edzé:
50m 39.01 100m 01:23.52 150m 02:07.20 200m 02:51.53 250m 03:35.68 300m 04:20.61 350m 05:05.26 400m 05:46.68
4451 43.68 44.33 4415 44.93 44.65 41.42
2. 3/7 CSORDAS Bodza 2013 BVSC-Zuglé 05:47.79 +01.11 314
50m 37.68 100m 01:21.06 150m 02:05.73 200m 02:50.55 250m 03:36.00 300m 04:21.02 350m 05:05.84 400m 05:47.79
43.38 44.67 44.82 45.45 45.02 44.82 41.95
3. 4/3 SZABO Eliza Réza 2013  Roémai Sport Egyesiile 06:07.83 +21.15 265
50m 40.95 100m 01:26.74 150m 02:13.53 200m 02:59.85 250m 03:47.86 300m 04:34.42 350m 05:23.25 400m 06:07.83
45.79 46.79 46.32 48.01 46.56 48.83 44.58
4. 4/2 KOVACS-BOROS Lilien 2013 II. Kerilleti Sport 06:09.27 +22.59 262
50m 42.25 100m 01:29.01 150m 02:15.70 200m 03:03.32 250m 03:50.64 300m 04:38.41 350m 05:25.20 400m 06:09.27
46.76 46.69 47.62 47.32 47.77 46.79 44.07
DNS 5/3 LICHTENSTEIN Hanna 2013  Bohdchal Egyesiilet
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